1304 Southpoint Blvd. Suite 200, Petaluma, CA, USA | 800.634.9990 | PhantomBio.com
Cut_Sheet_PTB3330LS4X_Jan2023.indd | Rev. 01/23/2023 12:31 PM | page 1 of 2
PTB3330LS4X
PHOTOBIO•T LED, 330W, 100–277V
ESPECTRO S4
La luminaria superior LED de alta eficiencia PHOTOBIO•T está
diseñada para aplicaciones en invernaderos e interiores. El diseño
fino minimiza la interferencia del sol, proporcionando un mayor

Safety Certifications
UL N/A
ETL Yes
CE Yes
FCC Commercial Yes
FCC Residential Yes
Power Harness Options
Specific cable harnesses based on facility requirements.
CHE1063000W 10' F 16AWG WT w/leads, Harness
CHE1063010W 10' F 16AWG WT 110–120V Plug, 5-15P, Harness
CHE1063015W 10' F 16AWG WT 208–240V Plug, 5-15P, Harness
CHE1083020W 10' F 18AWG WT 277V, L7-15P, Harness
PHOTOBIO AC Power Distribution Tree Cabling Options
Plug and play power cables that allow interconnectivity of multiple fixtures on
a single circuit.
PTBAC40APM PHOTOBIO AC Female Panel Mount, 40A M25, Pigtail 6" 10AWG
PTBAC40AJ10 PHOTOBIO AC Power Link Cable, 40A M25 Connector, 10'
PTBAC40A1T4 PHOTOBIO AC Power T Cable, 40A M25 to EN100, 1-T, Ferrite, 4.5'
PTBAC40A1T6 PHOTOBIO AC Power T Cable, 40A M25 to EN100, 1-T, Ferrite, 6.0'
PHOTOBIO Communication Tree Cabling Options
Plug and play communications cables that allow interconnectivity from a
centralized controller.
PTBCC8850W PHOTO LOC 0–10V Control Cable 8' Trunk + 5' Branch
PTBCCJ16W PHOTO LOC 0–10V Control Cable 16' Jumper
PTBCC8300 PHOTO LOC 0–10V Control Cable, 300' 3P-2P
PTBC4RJ112P20 PHOTO LOC 0–10V TM Adapter Cable, RJ11-2P 20'
PTBXRC PHOTO LOC 0-10V Signal Repeater
Mechanical Specification
Dimensions (L x W x H) 600 x 130  x 187.5 mm / 23.5" x 5.0" x 7.5"
Net Weight 8.25 kg / 18.18 Lb